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2024/25 2nd round, Match #6
Friday, 17.08.2024, 13:00, , Горішні Плавні. 29°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

1 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

40 Oksenenko Stanislav
79 Borovskyi Andrii
29 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Sabiiev Dmytro
21 Palamarchuk Ivan
18 Pasternak Nazarii
10 Savitskyi Andrii
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav
27 Molko Vladyslav
7 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
71 Matus Artem
32 Zaichenko Ivan
51 Zlatiev Zlat
25 Klepko Mykhailo
14 Koloskov Andrii
55 Kuts Ivan
26 Pokas Dmytro
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii
72 Tylokha Roman

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

1 Mozil Oleh
2 Kapinus Dmytro
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
3 Kravets Vasyl
7 Ari Moura
26 Kogut Igor
8 Obinaiia Samuel
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Churko Viacheslav
24 O. Frimponh

Substitutes
12 Potimkov Ihor
25 Kovalenko Maksym
29 Zhychykov Maksym
33 Tkachenko Ruslan
91 Panchenko Matvii
57 Antonio
31 Sten Serhii
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys
97 Sydorov Oleksii
9 Boriachuk Andrii

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Kievlich Yehor
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #6
Friday, 17.08.2024, 13:00, , Горішні Плавні. 29°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk 1 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
33' 8 Obinaiia Samuel

10 Savitskyi Andrii 38'

41' 24 O. Frimponh

46' 8 Obinaiia Samuel
29 Zhychykov Maksym

46' 24 O. Frimponh
97 Sydorov Oleksii

58' 2 Kapinus Dmytro
20 Rokotianskyi Stanislav

51 Zlatiev Zlat 61'

7 Trofymiuk Myroslav
55 Kuts Ivan 61'

64' 2 Kapinus Dmytro
19 Garmash Denys

64' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
31 Sten Serhii

51 Zlatiev Zlat 65'

70' 26 Kogut Igor

10 Savitskyi Andrii
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro 75'

77' 26 Kogut Igor
9 Boriachuk Andrii

81' 7 Ari Moura
27 Molko Vladyslav
32 Zaichenko Ivan 90+1'

40 Oksenenko Stanislav 90+1'
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